Limietwedstrijd Hieronymus
Roosendaal, 4-12-2011

Programmanr. 9
4-12-2011 - 15:00

Dames, 200m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Britt van Zundert
3 Jennefer van Terheijden
4 Laura van Dijke

Serie 2 van 2

2 llse Noorlander

3 Manon Aerssens
4 Nina Geul

5 Felicia Groenewold

startnr.

200002506
199805542
199801152

199307810
199900294
199901080
199803240

vereniging

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

D'elft

De Schelde
Aqua-Novio 94
De Schelde

Inschrijftijd

3:17.10
2:58.48
2:59.98

2:46.92
2:37.95
2:43.35
2:57.60

baan

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17983

Registered to Hieronymus
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